EE S R SERVICE LIST L S
Last Update on 15-SEP-2006 by: SMJ

A0502012 LIST
A0502013

09-27-06

E S S APPEARANCES LS S 12:57 PM
Tod Landis

David P. Stephenson FELTON FLOW
CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER PO BOX 688
4701 BELOIT DRIVE BEN LOMOND CA 95005

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

(916) 568-4222

dstephen@amwater.com

For: California American Water Company

Dennis Le Clere

Deputy County Counsel
COUNTY OF MONTEREY
230 CHURCH ST BLDG 1
SALINAS CA 93901-5100
(831) 755-5045
leclered@co.monterey.ca.us
For: County of Monterey

Edward W. O'Neill

Attorney At Law

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE, LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533

(415) 276-6500

edwardoneill@dwt.com

For: Monterey Commercial Property Owners
Association/Felton Friends of Locally Owned Water

David C. Laredo

Attorney At Law

DE LAY & LAREDO

606 FOREST AVENUE

PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950

(831) 646-1502

dave@laredolaw.net

For: Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Frances M. Farina

Attorney At Law

DE LAY & LAREDO

389 PRINCETON AVENUE

SANTA BARBARA CA 93111

(805) 681-8822

ffarina@cox.net

For: Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Ann L. Trowbridge

Attorney At Law

DOWNEY BRAND, LLP

555 CAPITOL MALL, 10TH FLOOR
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 444-1000

atrowbridge@downeybrand.com

For: Monterey County Water Resources Association

(831) 336-1620
landis@todlandis.com
For: Felton Flow

Monica L. McCrary
Legal Division

RM. 5134

505 VAN NESS AVE
San Francisco CA 94102
(415) 703-1288
mlm@cpuc.ca.gov

Lloyd W. Lowrey, Jr.

Attorney At Law

NOLAND,HAMERLY ,ETIENNE & HOSS

PO BOX 2510 (333 SALINAS STREET)
SALINAS CA 93902

(831) 424-1414

llowrey@nheh.com

For: Independent Reclaimed Water Users Group

Lenard G. Weiss

Attorney At Law

STEEFEL, LEVITT & WEISS, P.C.

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 788-0900

Iweiss@steefel.com

For: California American Water Company

David A. Mccormick

Attorney At Law

U.S. ARMY LEGAL SERVICES AGENCY

901 N. STUART STREET, ROOM 713
ARLINGTON VA 22203-1837

(703) 696-1646

David.Mccormick@hqda.army.mil

For: Consumer Interest of U.S. Dept. of Defense and
other Federal Executive Agencies

E R STATE EMPLOYEE EE

Diana Brooks

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4102

505 VAN NESS AVE

San Francisco CA 94102

(415) 703-1445
dsb@cpuc.ca.gov

For: ORA



L R SERVICE LIST L S
Last Update on 15-SEP-2006 by: SMJ

A0502012 LIST
A0502013

Fred L. Curry 5 Robert Bloor
Water Division Vp Of Finance
RM. 3106 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
505 VAN NESS AVE 303 H STREET
San Francisco CA 94102 CHULA VISTA CA 91910
(415) 703-1739 (619) 409-7717
flec@cpuc.ca.gov rbloor@amwater.com
Sung Han Miriam L. Stombler
Division of Ratepayer Advocates Attorney At Law
RM. 3200 COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ
505 VAN NESS AVE 701 OCEAN STREET, ROOM 505
San Francisco CA 94102 SANTA CRUZ CA 95060

(415) 703-1578
sbh@cpuc.ca.gov
For: ORA

Laura L. Krannawitter
Executive Division

RM. 5303

505 VAN NESS AVE
San Francisco CA 94102
(415) 703-2642
llk@cpuc.ca.gov

Christine M. Walwyn
Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5008

505 VAN NESS AVE

San Francisco CA 94102

(415) 703-2301

cmw(@cpuc.ca.gov

L INFORMATION ONLY L2

Tanya A. Gulesserian

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & GARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BLVD. STE 1000

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660
tgulesserian@adamsbroadwell.com

Craig A. Marks

Corporate Counsel

AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
19820 N. 7TH STREET, STE. 201
PHOENIX AZ 85024

(623) 445-2442
craig.marks@amwater.com

Reed V. Schmidt

BARTLE WELLS ASSOCIATES
1889 ALCATRAZ AVENUE
BERKELEY CA 94703-2714
(510) 653-3399
rschmidt@bartlewells.com

(831) 454-2037
cslo28@co.santa-cruz.ca.us

Norman J. Furuta

FEDERAL EXECUTIVE AGENCIES
10TH FLOOR, MS 1021A

333 MARKET STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-2195
(415) 977-8808
norman.furuta@navy.mil

For: DEAPRTMENT OF NAVY

Robin Tokmakian

LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS

252 CHESTNUT

PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950
trillerud@mindspring.com

For: LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS

Marc J. Del Piero

Attorney At Law

MARC DEL PIERO

4062 EL BOSQUE DRIVE
PEBBLE BEACH CA 93953-3011
(831) 626-4666
mjdelpiero@aol.com

For: Pajaro-Sunny Mesa Community Services District

Darryl D. Kenyon

President

MONTEREY COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
OWNERS ASSN

PO BOX 398

PEBBLE BEACH CA 93953

(831) 320-3118

darrylkenyon@aol.com

Virginia Hennessey

MONTEREY COUNTY HERALD

PO BOX 271

MONTEREY CA 93942

For: MONTEREY COUNTY HERALD



L R SERVICE LIST L S
Last Update on 15-SEP-2006 by: SMJ

A0502012 LIST
A0502013

Michael Depaul Lori Anne Dolqueist
NOLAND, HAMERLY, ETIENNE & HOSS Attorney At Law
333 SALINAS STREET STEEFEL, LEVITT & WEISS
SALINAS CA 93902-2510 ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
Joe Rosa (415) 788-0900
General Manager LDolqueist@steefel.com
PAJARO-SUNNY MESA COMM. SERV.
DISTRICT Christine J.. Hammond
136 SAN JUAN ROAD Attorney At Law
WATSONVILLE CA 95076 STEEFEL, LEVITT AND WEISS

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR
Jondi Gumz SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
SANTA CRUZ SENTINEL (415) 403-3263
207 CHURCH STREET chammond@steefel.com
SANTA CRUZ CA 95060

(831) 429-2453



